KT-LED12T8-36GC-8XX-D
T8 LED LAMP
12W T8 LED | 3000–5000K | >83 CRI | High Efficiency
DESCRIPTION
• Replacement for Conventional Fluorescent Lamp
• 50,000+ Hour Lifetime
• Environmentally Friendly: No Mercury Used
• Instant Startup

 10 Packaging Style
97 10
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE PACK QTY. EASY CODE UPC DLC PRODUCT ID
KT-LED12T8-36GC-830-D-CP 25 NPK-65 89094900930 PLTHSCLO6BU5
KT-LED12T8-36GC-835-D-CP 25 MJR-81 89094901024 PLCEHPDQPTGB
KT-LED12T8-36GC-840-D-CP 25 RKW-07 89094900931 PLJCKCLPWJ3P
KT-LED12T8-36GC-850-D-CP 25 XCG-93 89094900932 PLYWEGQC3LKZ
KT-LED12T8-36GC-865-D-CP 25 HMH-90 89094900933 TBD